OE is Our Expertise. ORDERING INFORMATION >
MECHANICAL / SPECIFICATIONS
MOUNTING HOLE SIZE:
1.0” (25.4 mm)
MAX PANEL THICKNESS:
Flat: 0.600” (15.24 mm)
Dome: 0.187” (4.27 mm)

Warranty Statement: Except for the warranty expressly provided for at: www.dialight.com/resources/warranties/, Dialight disclaims any and all other warranties, express or implied,
including, without limitation, any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, title, and noninfringement.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dialight_datasheet_556_Standard_CI_0324_1
ORDERING INFORMATION
    556 SERIES / Standard Panel Mount Indicators / Constant Intensity, 18–48 V DC
FLAT LENS DOMED LENS
White Nickel
Plating
Black Nickel
Plating
White Nickel
Plating
Black Nickel
Plating Color Voltage
(vdc) Typ Current (mA) Typical Intensity
(mcd)
556-150A-304F 556-150A-204F 556-350A-304F 556-350A-204F  Red
18–48
7.3–8.2 1470–1500
556-160A-304F 556-160A-204F 556-360A-304F 556-360A-204F  Green 6.5 –7.4 200–230
556-170A-304F 556-170A-204F 556-370A-304F 556-370A-204F  Yellow 8.0 – 8.9 630–660